Monipalveluvaliokunta 1-10/2024

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Siséiset palveluostot
Muut toimintakulut
Sisaiset vuokrat
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
Laskennalliset erat
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA (ALIJAAMA)

Toteuma
€

-50 980
-42 392
-41 730
-663
-7 652
-5132
-2 520
-936
-936
-50 980
-50 980
-50 980
50 980
0

Talousarvio
€

-75 126
-71 626
-58 000
-13 626
-3500
-3 500

0

0

0

-75 126
-75 126
-75 126
75 126

Toteuma%
€

67,9%

59,2%

71,9%

4,9%

218,6%
146,6%

67,9%
67,9%
67,9%
67,9%



